
SCHOOL TERM DATES

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

AUTUMN TERM 2023

INSET DAY Monday 04 September

INSET DAY Tuesday 05 September

INSET DAY Wednesday 06 September

Year 7 Only Return Thursday 07 September

Whole School Return Friday 08 September

Half Term break-up for students Thursday 26 October

Inset Day Friday 27 October

Half Term Monday 30 October - 

Friday 03 November

Half Term Return to School Monday 06 November

Christmas Holiday break-up for students Thursday 21 December 

Inset Day Friday 22 December 

SPRING TERM 2024

Inset Day Monday 08 January

Whole School Returns Tuesday 9 January

Half Term break-up for students Friday 09 February

Half Term Monday 12 February -

Friday 16 February

Half Term Return to School Monday 19 February

Spring break-up for students Friday 22 March

SUMMER TERM 2024

Whole School Returns Monday 08 April

May Day School Closed Monday 06 May

Half Term break-up for students Friday 24 May

Half Term Monday 27 May - 

Friday 31 May

Half Term Return to School Monday 03 June

Summer Holiday break-up for students Friday 19 July

Inset Day Monday 4 September

Inset Day Tuesday 5 September

Inset Day Wednesday 6 September

Inset Day Friday 27 October

Inset Day Friday 22 December 

Inset Day Monday 8 January

Inset Day Monday 22 July


